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Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine za mladje pionire i pionire
Novi Sad, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 3 Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 11 - 12 godina
16/11/2024 - 10:39 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 5:01.07 350
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:51.05 39.25 250m: 3:09.60 39.10 350m: 4:25.38 36.76

100m: 1:11.80 38.30 200m: 2:30.50 39.45 300m: 3:48.62 39.02 400m: 5:01.07 35.69

2. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak Subotica 5:01.67 348
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:48.94 39.02 250m: 3:07.29 39.37 350m: 4:24.96 38.64

100m: 1:09.92 37.39 200m: 2:27.92 38.98 300m: 3:46.32 39.03 400m: 5:01.67 36.71

3. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 5:01.77 347
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:48.32 39.00 250m: 3:06.37 38.84 350m: 4:23.48 38.33

100m: 1:09.32 37.53 200m: 2:27.53 39.21 300m: 3:45.15 38.78 400m: 5:01.77 38.29

4. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 Spartak Subotica 5:13.27 311
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:54.42 40.44 250m: 3:13.74 39.49 350m: 4:33.72 39.66

100m: 1:13.98 39.33 200m: 2:34.25 39.83 300m: 3:54.06 40.32 400m: 5:13.27 39.55

5. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 5:17.14 299
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:55.47 250m: 4:06.71 1:29.89 350m: 4:41.24 1.71

100m: 200m: 2:36.82 41.35 300m: 4:39.53 32.82 400m: 5:17.14 35.90

6. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 5:17.30 299
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:59.26 44.20 250m: 3:16.92 39.83 350m: 4:41.11

100m: 1:15.06 40.08 200m: 2:37.09 37.83 300m: 400m: 5:17.30 36.19

7. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 5:18.70 295
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:56.44 41.18 250m: 3:18.77 41.17 350m: 4:40.16 40.28

100m: 1:15.26 39.96 200m: 2:37.60 41.16 300m: 3:59.88 41.11 400m: 5:18.70 38.54

8. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 5:21.20 288
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:55.65 41.05 250m: 3:18.47 41.50 350m: 4:41.72 41.64

100m: 1:14.60 39.95 200m: 2:36.97 41.32 300m: 4:00.08 41.61 400m: 5:21.20 39.48

9. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 5:24.25 280
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 1:57.65 41.03 250m: 3:19.90 40.82 350m: 4:42.34 40.50

100m: 1:16.62 40.47 200m: 2:39.08 41.43 300m: 4:01.84 41.94 400m: 5:24.25 41.91

10. SEGULJEV, Petar 13 Swim Star 5:31.89 261
50m: 150m: 2:01.00 43.28 250m: 350m: 4:53.49

100m: 1:17.72 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:31.89 38.40

11. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 Spartak Subotica 5:32.13 260
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 2:00.55 43.07 250m: 3:26.21 42.68 350m: 4:51.84 42.28

100m: 1:17.48 41.52 200m: 2:43.53 42.98 300m: 4:09.56 43.35 400m: 5:32.13 40.29

12. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 5:32.22 260
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:59.81 42.93 250m: 3:25.87 42.65 350m: 4:52.29 43.04

100m: 1:16.88 41.15 200m: 2:43.22 43.41 300m: 4:09.25 43.38 400m: 5:32.22 39.93

13. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 Spartak Subotica 5:32.34 260
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 2:01.21 43.06 250m: 3:26.72 42.98 350m: 4:52.90 42.11

100m: 1:18.15 42.29 200m: 2:43.74 42.53 300m: 4:10.79 44.07 400m: 5:32.34 39.44

14. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 5:33.03 258
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:57.28 42.78 250m: 3:23.87 42.86 350m: 4:52.37 43.64

100m: 1:14.50 40.45 200m: 2:41.01 43.73 300m: 4:08.73 44.86 400m: 5:33.03 40.66

15. HORVAT, Filip 13 Spartak Subotica 5:33.75 257
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:08.86 48.49 250m: 4:11.30 1:25.78 350m:

100m: 1:20.37 42.75 200m: 2:45.52 36.66 300m: 4:53.29 41.99 400m: 5:33.75
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16. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 5:36.11 251
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 2:00.38 43.08 250m: 3:25.91 42.44 350m: 4:53.80 43.66

100m: 1:17.30 41.74 200m: 2:43.47 43.09 300m: 4:10.14 44.23 400m: 5:36.11 42.31

17. MILETIĆ, Andrej 13 Dinamo Pančevo 5:40.63 241
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 2:03.01 43.89 250m: 3:29.87 43.42 350m: 4:57.44 43.84

100m: 1:19.12 42.75 200m: 2:46.45 43.44 300m: 4:13.60 43.73 400m: 5:40.63 43.19

18. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Dinamo Pančevo 5:42.46 238
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 2:00.32 44.16 250m: 3:29.40 44.38 350m: 5:00.03 45.28

100m: 1:16.16 40.63 200m: 2:45.02 44.70 300m: 4:14.75 45.35 400m: 5:42.46 42.43

19. ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa 12 Olimp 5:43.28 236
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:03.75 42.95 250m: 3:30.64 43.86 350m: 4:59.84 44.28

100m: 1:20.80 43.42 200m: 2:46.78 43.03 300m: 4:15.56 44.92 400m: 5:43.28 43.44

20. STEPANOV, Jakša 13 Swim Star 5:43.62 235
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:03.70 43.37 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.33 42.63 200m: 2:47.18 43.48 300m: 400m: 5:43.62

21. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 5:48.82 225
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:03.57 44.33 250m: 3:33.36 45.79 350m: 5:05.52 47.23

100m: 1:19.24 43.00 200m: 2:47.57 44.00 300m: 4:18.29 44.93 400m: 5:48.82 43.30

22. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 5:51.71 219
50m: 37.76 37.76 150m: 2:07.52 46.05 250m: 3:39.97 46.69 350m: 5:10.61 44.30

100m: 1:21.47 43.71 200m: 2:53.28 45.76 300m: 4:26.31 46.34 400m: 5:51.71 41.10

23. ALEKSIC, Marko 13 Proleter 6:04.84 196
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:13.12 47.86 250m: 350m: 5:20.50 47.01

100m: 1:25.26 45.71 200m: 3:00.23 47.11 300m: 4:33.49 400m: 6:04.84 44.34

24. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 Spartak Subotica 6:06.04 194
50m: 38.49 38.49 150m: 2:09.29 46.38 250m: 3:45.47 47.87 350m: 5:21.38 47.75

100m: 1:22.91 44.42 200m: 2:57.60 48.31 300m: 4:33.63 48.16 400m: 6:06.04 44.66

25. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 6:07.08 193
50m: 43.45 43.45 150m: 2:17.96 250m: 3:56.18 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 4:39.71 43.53 400m: 6:07.08

26. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 6:07.50 192
50m: 39.49 39.49 150m: 2:11.05 46.22 250m: 3:43.67 46.53 350m:

100m: 1:24.83 45.34 200m: 2:57.14 46.09 300m: 5:12.17 1:28.50 400m: 6:07.50

27. ŠPANOVIĆ, Andrej 12 Sremska Mitrovica 6:12.88 184
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:12.00 47.56 250m: 3:49.03 48.71 350m: 5:26.93 48.52

100m: 1:24.44 46.29 200m: 3:00.32 48.32 300m: 4:38.41 49.38 400m: 6:12.88 45.95

28. OBRAĐAN, Luka 12 Dinamo Pančevo 6:34.21 156
50m: 43.29 43.29 150m: 2:23.99 50.94 250m: 4:06.04 51.45 350m: 5:47.36 49.84

100m: 1:33.05 49.76 200m: 3:14.59 50.60 300m: 4:57.52 51.48 400m: 6:34.21 46.85

29. SAVOVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Dinamo Pančevo 6:36.11 153
50m: 40.23 40.23 150m: 2:19.66 50.81 250m: 4:00.15 49.84 350m: 5:45.53 52.78

100m: 1:28.85 48.62 200m: 3:10.31 50.65 300m: 4:52.75 52.60 400m: 6:36.11 50.58

30. KALEJSKI, Mateja 13 Olimp 6:39.98 149
50m: 42.50 42.50 150m: 2:23.50 50.89 250m: 4:06.74 51.06 350m: 5:49.90 51.55

100m: 1:32.61 50.11 200m: 3:15.68 52.18 300m: 4:58.35 51.61 400m: 6:39.98 50.08

31. RUSOVAN, Nikola 13 Dinamo Pančevo 6:46.70 142
50m: 43.92 43.92 150m: 2:25.75 52.53 250m: 4:13.00 52.79 350m: 5:57.35 51.91

100m: 1:33.22 49.30 200m: 3:20.21 54.46 300m: 5:05.44 52.44 400m: 6:46.70 49.35
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DSQ BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:48.29 37.17 250m: 3:02.91 38.12 350m: 4:16.84 36.22

100m: 1:11.12 37.36 200m: 2:24.79 36.50 300m: 3:40.62 37.71 400m:

DSQ GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 6:24.96
50m: 38.33 38.33 150m: 2:14.68 49.34 250m: 3:55.12 50.55 350m: 5:38.11 52.44

100m: 1:25.34 47.01 200m: 3:04.57 49.89 300m: 4:45.67 50.55 400m: 6:24.96 46.85


